1webtec.com
FI1500 Series
In-Line Flow Indicator
Flow Indicators are designed for continuous monitoring or intermittent use
commissioning and servicing hydraulic systems up to 350 bar, 5000 psi.
The large clear 63mm diameter dial ensures that quick checks can be made to
determine pump performance and setting of flow control valves. They can be
used on mobile and industrial hydraulic circuits. Also lubrication and coolant

	● Large clear dials
	● Horizontal or vertical
mounting
	● Rugged design
	● Pressure gauge port
	● Wide operating range
FI1500AB-BU-ENG-1978.pdf  -  12/22  -  ISSUE 3.0
Symbol:
webtec.com2
Sales Order Code
Please contact our technical sales to team to discuss any special order requirements.
MODEL NUMBER CALIBRATED FLOW RANGE
MAIN PORTS TOP PORTS
MAX RATED
PRESSUREWITH TEMPERATURE WITHOUT TEMPERATURE L/MIN US GPM
FI1500-200ABOT FI1500-200ABO 10 - 200 5 - 50 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-200ASOT FI1500-200ASO 10 - 200 5 - 50 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi
FI1500-300ABOT FI1500-300ABO 20 - 300 4 - 80 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-300ASOT FI1500-300ASO 20 - 300 4 - 80 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi
FI1500-400ABOT FI1500-400ABO 20 - 400 5 - 100 1-1/2” BSPP 1/4” BSPP 350 bar
FI1500-400ASOT FI1500-400ASO 20 - 400 5 - 100 1-7/8” -12UN #24 SAE ORB 1/4” NPTF 5000 psi
Note - All NPTF threads are to ANSI B1.20.3 -1976 Class 1. As stated in the standard it is recommended that “sealing is accomplished by the means of a sealant
applied to the thread”. NPT fittings may also be used to connect to NPTF ports (also with a sealant applied to the thread)
FI1500AB-BU-ENG-1978.pdf  -  12/22  -  ISSUE 3.0
Typical Pressure Drop Curves
All tests completed using ISO32 Mineral oil at 25 cSt
0.0
0.4